D I G I TA L  PA N E L  M E T E R S
Model PD694 Universal VDC Input Meter
Instruction Manual
• Easy Single Button Scaling (SBS)
• 0-200 VDC Input
• 24 V Transmitter Power Supply Standard
• Steady, Accurate Display from -199,990 to 299,990
• 41/2 Digit + Extra Zero

in engineering units on a 4 1/2 digit display. The display also includes
an extra zero which may be used to handle numbers up to 299,990.
Ordering Information
Add (-G) to part number to call out meters with green display:
Example: PD694-3G-14
*Part numbers for Option Cards when purchased separately
4www.predig.com
115 VAC 230 VAC 24 VDC Description Option
Model Model Model Card*
PD694-3-N PD694-4-N PD694-2-N No Options
PD694-3-14 PD694-4-14 PD694-2-14 2 Relays PD174
PD694-3-15 PD694-4-15 PD694-2-15 4-20mA Out PD175
PD694-3-16 PD694-4-16 PD694-2-16 2 Relays + PD176
4-20 mA Out
PD694-3-17 PD694-4-17 PD694-2-17 4 Relays PD177
PD694-3-18 PD694-4-18 PD694-2-18 4 Relays + PD178
4-20 mA Out
Model PD694 Universal VDC Input Meter Instruction Manual
Safety Notice
Observe all safety regulations. Electrical wiring should be